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CONSOLIDATED

YEAR ENDED
31 MarcH 1970

RECEIPTS

YEAR ENDED
31 MARrcH 1971

$
779,198,010
26,303,126
2,854,209

808,355,345

4,045,975
592,639

3,453,336

404,315
15,739,632
115,472,683
37,281,596
97,614,611
291,077
11,474,947
12,054,303

293,786,500
1,102,141,845

34,704,976
8,294,431
951,224

8,000,000
2,727,968
12,231,008
15,069,053
1,732,282
6,234,571

89,945,513

504,000
1,773,438

32,000
1,151,903
4,131,854
1,428,832

722,000

9,744,027

4,855,759
406,496
4,914
313,722
1,722,798
168,344
6,128,205
980,312
121,098
149,088
752,912
9,505,888
715,567
624,212
1,297
1,293,828
1,122,769
203,510
3,264,159
490,766
4,576,667
17,586,608
557,602
431,521
2,188,749
88

5,444
3,438,768
1,373,509
556,028

63,540,628

1,265,372,013

Direct taxation—
Income tax .
Estate and gift duty
Land tax .. .

Indirect taxation-—
Motor spirits duty ..
Less refunds

Mileage tax

Motor vehicles, fees and charges
Customs .. ..
Beer duty ..

Sales tax ..

Film hire tax

Stamp duties .

Duties payable by racmg clubs
Payroll tax

Total Taxation
Interest—
On capital liability—
Electric Supply
Housing
Housing constructlon
Land Settlement—
Department of Lands and Survey
Maori and Island Affairs Department
Post Office . ..
State Advances Corporatlon
Working Railways (IBRD loan)
On other public money

Profits from trading undertakings—
Air New Zealand Ltd.
Bank of New Zealand
Dominion Salt Ltd.
New Zealand Woolpacks and Textiles Ltd.
Post Office Savings Bank ..
Reserve Bank of New Zealand
State Advances Corporation
Tasman Pulp and Paper Co. Ltd.

Departmental receipts—
Agriculture ..
Audit
Crown Law
Customs ..
Education
Forest Service ..
Government Prmtmg Office
Health
Industries and Commerce
Inland Revenue
Internal Affairs
Justice
Labour ..
Lands and Survey ..
Legislative
Maori and Island Affairs
Marine
Mines .
Ministry of Defence ..
Ministry of Foreign Affairs ..
Ministry of Transport
Ministry of Works ..
Police
Scientific and Industrial Research
Social Security ..
State Services Commission
Statistics ..
Tourist and Pubhclty
Treasury ..
Valuation

Carried forward

b
4,246,985

329,397

. 7,547,570

$
957,252,823
29,338,151

3,050,887

3,917,588

229,993
17,926,614
138,875,562
39,652,509
125,343,368
369,541
13,464,571
13,157,075
20,456,955

36,283,159
8,640,785
880,121

8,500,000
2,864,699
12,919,804
18,029,251
2,046,915

630,000
1,798,437

48,000

32,000
1,513,843
9,675,192
1,713,513

722,000

5,186,807
387,160
4,749
369,078
2,061,839
170,190
6,782,737
1,103,238
104,441
178,700
829,749
10,748,449
736,888
696,796
1,240
1,339,500
1,270,109
307,895
4,661,344
811,025
5,537,809
17,221,339
542,640
438,562
2,814,452
108

11,498
4,158,642
1,168,134

615,847

989,641,861

373,393,776

1,363,035,637

97,712,304

16,132,985

70,260,965

1,547,141,891




