CONSOLIDATED

	**************************************								CON	SOLIDATED
YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 1970	RECEIPTS								Year Ended 31 March 1971	
\$	Direct taxation—						_		\$	\$
779,198,010	Income tax						• •		957,252,823	
26,303,126	Estate and gift duty Land tax	••	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	29,338,151 3,050,887	
2,854,209	Land tax	••	••	••	••	••	• •	••	3,030,887	989,641,861
808,355,345								_		
4 045 075	Indirect taxation— Motor spirits duty	• •					4.24	\$ 6,985		
4,045,975 592,639	Less refunds	••	• •		••		32	9,397		
									3,917,588	
3,453,336 404,315	Mileage tax								229,993	
15,739,632	Motor vehicles, fees a	nd charges		• •			•••		17,926,614	
115,472,683	Customs Beer duty	••	••	••	••	••	••		138,875,562 39,652,509	
37,281,596 97,614,611	Beer duty	• •	• •		••	• •	• •		125,343,368	
291,077	Film hire tax	• • •	••		••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	•••		369,541	
11,474,947	Stamp duties		• •	• •	• •	• •	• •		13,464,571	
12,054,303	Duties payable by raci Payroll tax	ing clubs	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	13,157,075 20,456,955	
293,786,500	- 			• •						373,393,776
1,102,141,845	Total T	'axation								1,363,035,637
1,102,141,843	Interest—	axauvii	••	• •	••	••	••	••	••	1,505,055,057
	On capital liability—									
34,704,976	Electric Supply	• •	••	• •	••	••	• •		36,283,159 8,640,785	
8,294,431 951,224	Housing construction	n	• •	• • •	• •	• •	• •	•••	880,121	
- 1	Land Settlement—								•	
8,000,000 2,727,968	Department of La Maori and Island			• •	••	••	• •		8,500,000 2,864,699	
12,231,008	Post Office	Anans Dep		• •	• • •	••	• • •		12,919,804	
15,069,053	State Advances Cor	poration			••	•••	•••		18,029,251	
1,732,282	Working Railways (• •	••	• •	••	•••	2,046,915 7,547,570	
6,234,571	On other public mone	У	• •	••	••	••	• •		7,347,370	97,712,304
89,945,513								Ì		
504 000	Profits from trading und								620, 000	
504,000 1,773,438	Air New Zealand Ltd. Bank of New Zealand		• •	• • •	• •	• •	• •		630,000 1,798,437	
	Dominion Salt Ltd.					•••	•••		48,000]
32,000	New Zealand Woolpa Post Office Savings Ba	cks and Text		• •	••	• •	••	••	32,000 1,513,843	
1,151,903 4,131,854	Reserve Bank of New	Zealand	• •	••	• •	• • •	• •	••	9,675,192	
1,428,832	State Advances Corpo	ration			• •		• •		1,713,513	
722,000	Tasman Pulp and Pap	er Co. Ltd.	••	• •	• •	• •	••	••	722,000	16,132,985
9,744,027										
	Departmental receipts-									
4,855,759	Agriculture	• •	••	••	••	• •	••	••	5,186,807	
406,496 4,914	Audit Crown Law	• •	• •	• •	••	• • •	••		387,160 4,749	
313,722	Customs	••	••		••	••	••		369,078	ļ
1,722,798	Education	••	••	• •	• •	••	• •		2,061,839 170,190	
168,344 6,128,205	Forest Service Government Printing	Office	• •	• •	••	••	••		6,782,737	1
980,312	Health	• •	••	••	•••	••	•••		1,103,238	
121,098 149,088	Industries and Comme Inland Revenue		••	• •	••	••	••		104,441 178,700	
752,912	Inland Revenue Internal Affairs	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	• •	•••	829,749	
9,505,888	Justice	••	••	••	••	••			10,748,449	
715,567	Labour Lands and Survey	••	••	• •	••	••	••	••	736,888 696,796	
624,212 1,297	Legislative	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	• •	• •	• •	• • •		1,240	
1,293,828	Maori and Island Affa		••	••		••	••		1,339,500	
1,122,769 203,510	Marine Mines	••	••	••	• •	• •	• •		1,270,109 307,895	
3,264,159	Ministry of Defence	• •	• •	• •	• • •	• •	••	::	4,661,344	
490,766	Ministry of Foreign A	ffairs	••		••				811,025	
4,576,667 17,586,608	Ministry of Transport Ministry of Works	••	• •	• •	• •	••	••	••	5,537,809 17,221,339	
557,602	Police		• •	• • •	••	••	••		542,640	
431,521	Scientific and Industri	al Research	••	• •	••	••	• •	••	438,562	
2,188,749 88	Social Security State Services Commis	ssion		••	••	• •	••	••	2,814,452 108	
5,444	Statistics		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		11,498	
3,438,768	Tourist and Publicity		• •		• •		• •	••	4,158,642	
1,373,509 556,028	Treasury Valuation	• •	• •		• •	• •	• •		1,168,134 615,847	70.255.55
63,540,628		-•			••	••	••			70,260,965
	~	· C *								
1,265,372,013	Carried	l forward	••	. ••	• •	••	• •	•••	• •	1,547,141,891